
S1 Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos

ITA VAL

Dif Gap

CHAREYRE Thomas 4 FRA  100 25 25 25 1 25 0  0

KEJMAR Pavel 71 CZE  88 22 22 22 2 22 12  12

CLASS Markus 111 GER  73 20 20 15 3 18 27  15

MONTICELLI Diego 68 ITA  63 14 16 20 4 13 37  10

SITNIANSKY Milan 121 CZE  63 15 18 16 5 14 37  0

SAMMARTIN Elia 32 ITA  60 16 15 14 6 15 40  3

BORELLA Edgardo 20 ITA  57 18 5 18 7 16 43  3

COUSIN Nicolas 119 FRA  35 12 10 13 8 0 65  22

HERMUNEN Mauno 131 FIN  33 13 - - 9 20 67  2

TSCHUPP Raoul 42 SUI  31 11 4 4 10 12 69  2

BUSSEI Giovanni 200 ITA  27 3 14 0 11 10 73  4

LLADOS Joan 122 ESP  27 7 13 0 12 7 73  0

GIMENEZ David 21 ESP  27 8 11 8 13 0 73  0

PROVAZNIK Erik 140 CZE  27 4 8 9 14 6 73  0

KAIVERS Romain 96 BEL  25 1 12 12 15 0 75  2

ITURRIOZ Ezequiel 34 ARG  22 6 1 7 16 8 78  3

CIAGLIA Luca 93 ITA  20 0 9 11 17 0 80  2

FILIPPETTI Gioele 97 ITA  19 9 3 3 18 4 81  1

HUNZIKER Luc 6 SUI  17 0 7 10 19 0 83  2

BUSHBERGER Andreas 77 AUT  15 10 - - 20 5 85  2

DEITENBACH Jan 44 GER  14 5 - - 21 9 86  1

FATH Laurent 98 FRA  13 2 - - 22 11 87  1

MADISSON Eero 124 FIN  8 0 6 2 23 0 92  5

GENTE Edoardo 74 ITA  6 0 0 6 24 0 94  2

DI CICCO Daniele 201 ITA  5 0 0 5 25 0 95  1

HINTZ Jannik 2 SUI  3 0 - - 26 3 97  2

PALS Patrick 22 EST  3 0 2 0 27 1 97  0

CORNISH Lewis 8 GBR  2 0 - - 28 2 98  1

HAAVERSTAD Sondre 166 NOR  1 0 0 1 29 0 99  1

PASCO Steve 14 FRA  0 0 0 0 30 0 100  1

HARVIA Aaro 245 FIN  0 0 0 0 31 0 100  0

FORD DUNN Loris 82 GBR  0 - 0 0 32 - 100  0

REHN Pedro 88 BRA  0 0 - - 33 0 100  0

PASCO Eddy 100 FRA  0 - 0 0 34 - 100  0

KOTKAS Kenor 37 EST  0 - - - 35 - 100  0

FILA Evzen 66 CZE  0 - - - 36 - 100  0

PARRINI Tommaso 193 ITA  0 - - - 37 - 100  0

GAYA Jaume 213 ESP  0 - - - 38 - 100  0

GIANOLA Gabriele 5 ITA  0 - - - 39 - 100  0

HERNANDEZ Jose Luis 114 ESP  0 - - - 40 - 100  0
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